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Nooteboom 48-03 3 AXLE

Prezzo
Costruzione
Anno
Id

Numero di identificazione del
veicolo

Numero di assi
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso

Larghezza

Descrizione
R020359

€ 28.500,-
Caricatore inferiore
1995

R020359

R020359

3

0 km
Altro
45.000 kg
26.680 kg
18.320 kg

249 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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